
Department Academic Coordinator Contact Email 

Biochemistry Andrei Budanov budanova@tcd.ie 

Biomedical Engineering David Hoey dahoey@tcd.ie 

Botany Matt Saunders saundem@tcd.ie 

Business Jimmy White business.exchange@tcd.ie 

Chemistry Peter Dunne dunnep13@tcd.ie 

Civil Engineering Sara Pavia pavias@tcd.ie 

Clinical Speech and Language Pathology Pauline Sloane psloane@tcd.ie 

Computer Engineering Jeremy Jones jones@scss.tcd.ie 

Computer Science & Statistics Carl Vogel  Carl.Vogel@tcd.ie 

Dental Science Audrey Nolan / Mary Clarke audrey.nolan@dental.tcd.ie / 
mary.clarke@dental.tcd.ie 

Drama & Theatre Christine Poulter cpoulter@tcd.ie 

Economics Davide Romelli ROMELLID@tcd.ie 

Electrical Engineering Dr. Justin King justin.king@tcd.ie 

Engineering with Management Kevin Kelly kekelly@tcd.ie 

English Julie Bates batesju@tcd.ie 

Eurolife Ross McManus rmcmanus@tcd.ie 

European Studies Clemens Ruthner (German Univerisities) 
Edward Arnold (French Universities) 
Clodagh Brook (Italian Universites) 
Ciara O'Hagan (Spanish Universities) 

ruthnerc@tcd.ie 
edward.arnold@tcd.ie 
brookc@tcd.ie 
cohagan@tcd.ie 

Film Jennifer O'Meara jennifer.omeara@tcd.ie 

French Alexandra Lukes lukesa@tcd.ie 

Genetics & Microbiology Kevin Devine kevin.devine@tcd.ie 

Geography Mark Hennessy mark.hennessey@tcd.ie 

Geology Sean McClenaghan mcclens@tcd.ie 
  



Department Academic Coordinator Contact Email 

Germanic Studies Caitriona Leahy cleahy@tcd.ie 

Hispanic Studies Katerina Garcia kgarcia@tcd.ie  

History Sean Duffy SDUFFY@tcd.ie 

History of Art and Architecture Peter Cherry pcherry@tcd.ie 

Irish and Celtic Studies Jürgen Uhlich  UHLICHC@tcd.ie 

Italian Eleonora Lima limae@tcd.ie 

Law Celine Walsh law.exchange@tcd.ie 

Linguistics Neasa Ni Chiarain neasa.nichiarain@tcd.ie 

Mathematics Kirk Soodhalter soodhalk@tcd.ie 

Mechanical Engineering Tim Persoons tim.persoons@tcd.ie 

Medicine Rita Keane keaneri@tcd.ie 

Music Simon Trezise simon.trezise@tcd.ie 

Near and Middle Eastern Studies Anyone in department nmes@tcd.ie 

Neuroscience Richard Carson richard.carson@tcd.ie 

Nursing TBD nursing.midwifery.erasmus@tcd.ie  

Pharmacy Fabio Boylan Fabio.Boylan@tcd.ie 

Philosophy Lilian Alweiss alweissl@tcd.ie 

Physics Graham Cross graham.cross@tcd.ie 

Physiotherapy Cillin Condon cillin.condon@tcd.ie 

Political Science Emanuel Coman comane@tcd.ie 

Psychology Michael Gormley Michael.Gormley@tcd.ie 

Religion Benjamin Wold woldb@tcd.ie 

Russian John Murray murrayjd@tcd.ie 

Social Work & Social Policy Erin Paullin paulline@tcd.ie 

Sociology Pablo Gracia graciap@tcd.ie 

UNITECH Cliodhna Martin martic12@tcd.ie 

Zoology John Rochord john.rochford@tcd.ie 
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